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Week 1:  Mostly in Workshop + Recital Hall
	
	Tuesday 24th July
	Wednesday 25th July
	Thursday 26th July
	Friday 27th July

	9.30-12
	Joe and Michael introduction (2.5)
	Tutorials (2.5) FM
	Piano Project W/S1 (2.5) Kate&Toovey
	Piano project informal concert (RH) (2.5) Kate&Toovey

	13-15.30
	Overview of the summer course with tour of conservatoire (2.5) FM
	Piano project starts (2.5) Kate&Toovey
	Piano Project W/S2 (2.5) Kate&Toovey
	Tutorials (2.5) FM



Week 2: Mostly in the LAB
	
	Monday 30th July
	Tuesday 31st July
	Wednesday 1st August
	Thursday 2nd August
	Friday 3rd August

	9.30-12
	G-Mizz project starts (2.5)
	Percussion Duo W/S1 (2.5) G-Mizz&Hamilton
	Percussion Duo W/S2 (2.5) G-Mizz&Hamilton
	Tutorials (2.5) FM
	Percussion Duo recording (RH) (2.5) G-Mizz&Hamilton

	13-15.30
	Reflective session after the first week FM (2.5)
	Orchestration (2.5) Hamilton&Students
	Orchestration (2.5) Hamilton&Students
	Orchestration (2.5) Hamilton&Students
	Orchestration (2.5) Hamilton&Students



Week 3: Recital Hall & Mac Room
	
	Monday 6th August
	Tuesday 7th August
	Wednesday 8th August
	Thursday 9th August

	9.30-12
	Creative  Ensemble introduction (2.5)
(RH) Riaan Vosloo+
	Media Music introduction (2.5) Lindsay Wright
	Media Music W/S2 (2.5) Lindsay Wright
	Creative Ensemble W/S2 (2.5) (RH) Riaan Vosloo+

	13-15.30
	Creative Ensemble W/S1 (2.5) 
(RH) Riaan Vosloo+
	Media Music W/S1 (2.5) Lindsay Wright
	Media Music Presentation (2.5) Lindsay Wright
	Creative Ensemble Performance (2.5)
(3pm: GRADUATION) Riaan Vosloo+



